
 

 

APEX PULP PTE LTD 
132 Joo Seng Road #04-01.  Singapore 368358 

Tel: +65 6817 8969 
sales@neuindustries.com 

R
ev

2
(1

1
2

3
) 

 
 
 

TECHNICAL DATA SPECIFICATIONS                             Ref: APEX-TDS-BPS2000 

  

  

Description Bedpan Support < 100kg Disposable Medical Pulp 
Item Code 100APPBPS2000 
Product Image 

 

Rated Capacity 2000 ml 
Weight 110g +/- 4g 
Dimension 365 x 295 x 90 mm 
  
Material Biodegradable Kraft 
Colour Golden Brown 
Base Flat, Stable 
Finishing Matt 
  
Compliance PAS29:1999 “Disposable Pulp Products For Use in Healthcare” 
Fluid Temperature Initial 35°C 
Fluid Retention > 4 hours 
  
Packing 40 pieces per carton 
Carton Weight 4.5 kg 
Carton Size L755 x W370 x H310 mm 
  
Disposal Macerator or appropriate waste bin 
Storage Condition Store in cool, dry environment away from open flames and other ignition source.  

No direct sunlight. 
Shelf Life 7 years 
  
  
Associated Accessories  
Moulded Pulps  100APPBPG2000 Bedpan Liner Graduated 2000ml  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
Disclaimer: 
All products specifications, illustrations, drawings, images, dimensions, performance data and other information on our Technical Data 
Specifications or made available by us are subjected to change without notice and they are intended to represent no more than a general 
illustration of the products and their features and do not constitute a warranty or representation by us that the products will conform with the 
same. Products that are shipped to you may vary from these images or specifications. 

 
  


